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2019 NE SSC Holiday Specialty - 12/30/2019

Results
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Abrahamian, Arpi S1 28.44

MWYS-NE 12Loo, Alexandra B2 30.07

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia3 30.25

MWYS-NE 11Ho, Caroline R4 30.64

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W5 30.66

MWYS-NE 12Torrijos, Sabrina L6 30.95

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C7 31.92

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C8 32.16

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah9 32.65

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M10 32.81

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny11 32.94

MWYS-NE 11Abrahamyan, Sona T*12 33.00

MWYS-NE 10Loo, Serena S*12 33.00

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M14 33.90

MWYS-NE 10Gammell, Daragh D15 34.13

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E16 34.32

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L17 34.71

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G18 35.62

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T19 35.83

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C20 36.20

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T21 36.54

MWYS-NE 10Mehta, Tanvi N22 36.88

MWYS-NE  9Pan, Christopher Y23 37.12

MWYS-NE  9Yang, Norah C*24 37.41

SSC-NE 11Greene, Julie K*24 37.41

MWYS-NE  9Torrijos, Kyra A26 38.27

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F27 38.47

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel28 38.82

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E*29 38.97

SSC-NE 11Goodrich, Graham J*29 38.97

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin31 39.01

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M32 39.35

SSC-NE 10King, Claire J33 40.22

DHH-NE 11MacInnes, Allie R34 40.42

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D35 40.84

DHH-NE  8Serrano, Kiara N36 41.15

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q37 41.64

SSC-NE 12Malin, McCaye N38 41.65

SSC-NE 11Ennis, Savannah J39 42.09

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K40 42.30

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J41 42.40

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Mia Y42 43.10

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah43 43.14

SSC-NE  9Genega, Riley J44 43.36

SSC-NE 10Long, James E*45 43.40

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G*45 43.40

DHH-NE  9Imperato, Ryan E47 43.51

DHS-NE  8Pitts, Xi D48 43.77

MWYS-NE  9Sun, Sarah X49 43.92

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C50 43.95

SSC-NE 10King, Madeline A51 44.12

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M52 44.82

MWYS-NE  9Lai, Sydney53 45.52

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A54 45.62

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J55 45.83

KASC-NE  9Pomerantz, Eleanor S56 45.92

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W57 46.15

KASC-NE 10Mirkis, Eliana S58 46.18

KASC-NE 10Ingerman, Becca L59 46.46

KASC-NE  7Vitullo, Zachary60 47.67

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C61 50.26

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda62 50.58

SSC-NE  8Berard, Collin D63 52.25

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Aurora L64 52.26

SSC-NE  9Hiles, Cole S65 53.26

SSC-NE  9Zucker, Jasper B66 53.88

SSC-NE  6Parlavecchio, Nora M67 58.88

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R68 1:01.95

KASC-NE  7Yakin, Melodi69 1:05.72

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla70 1:13.15

SSC-NE  7Stoddard, Haley W--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie1 1:04.04

31.16 32.88

MWYS-NE 11Li, Rex I2 1:06.09

31.69 34.40

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia3 1:06.23

31.13 35.10

MWYS-NE 11Ho, Caroline R4 1:10.55

33.38 37.17

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn5 1:11.10

33.82 37.28

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R6 1:12.52

33.76 38.76

MWYS-NE 11Sham, Alison M7 1:13.91

34.63 39.28

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M8 1:15.17

36.41 38.76

UNAT 10Rowe, Madeleine E9 1:15.24

36.93 38.31

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M10 1:15.75

37.38 38.37

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C11 1:16.47

34.98 41.49

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E12 1:17.07

37.06 40.01

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T13 1:17.87

37.33 40.54

MWYS-NE 11Lin, Ayla C14 1:18.20

37.50 40.70

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny15 1:18.50

37.18 41.32

MWYS-NE 11Lu, Alexander Y16 1:19.84

39.13 40.71

MWYS-NE 10Mehta, Tanvi N17 1:20.26

38.26 42.00

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T18 1:21.33

37.89 43.44

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M19 1:22.95

40.24 42.71

SSC-NE  9Letarte, Cece M20 1:24.05

39.85 44.20

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L21 1:24.12

40.22 43.90

SSC-NE 11Greene, Julie K22 1:24.70

39.14 45.56

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P23 1:25.24

40.07 45.17

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E24 1:25.88

41.87 44.01

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin25 1:26.76

42.09 44.67

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C26 1:27.02

41.95 45.07

MWYS-NE  9Pan, Christopher Y27 1:27.54

40.42 47.12

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J28 1:32.31

43.87 48.44

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel29 1:32.53

42.75 49.78

SSC-NE 12Malin, McCaye N30 1:33.47

43.18 50.29

KASC-NE  9Hackner, Emilia H31 1:34.35

46.36 47.99

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V32 1:36.36

44.15 52.21

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K33 1:36.39

43.56 52.83

DHH-NE  8Serrano, Kiara N34 1:36.94

48.70 48.24

SSC-NE 11Ennis, Savannah J35 1:37.42

46.18 51.24

DHH-NE  9Imperato, Ryan E36 1:37.74

45.69 52.05

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G37 1:37.87

45.39 52.48

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Mia Y38 1:38.39

45.45 52.94

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah39 1:38.94

44.99 53.95

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E40 1:39.50

45.82 53.68

DHH-NE 11MacInnes, Allie R41 1:39.96

46.96 53.00

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M42 1:40.08

48.82 51.26

KASC-NE  8Haller, Ziggy43 1:42.87

48.22 54.65

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W44 1:44.19

49.88 54.31

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J45 1:45.60

50.47 55.13

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A46 1:46.16

49.31 56.85

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C47 1:46.50

50.90 55.60

KASC-NE  7Vitullo, Zachary48 1:46.82

51.20 55.62
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KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T49 1:47.76

50.15 57.61

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda50 1:52.21

52.50 59.71

KASC-NE  8Covey, Jane T51 1:55.33

51.59 1:03.74

SSC-NE  9Zucker, Jasper B52 1:55.56

54.06 1:01.50

SSC-NE  8Berard, Collin D53 2:04.03

KASC-NE 11Haller, Gideon54 2:06.15

58.00 1:08.15

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R55 2:18.29

1:03.50 1:14.79

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 11Li, Rex I1 32.77

MWYS-NE 12Torrijos, Sabrina L2 33.39

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W3 34.21

MWYS-NE 12Abrahamian, Arpi S4 35.50

MWYS-NE 11Ho, Caroline R5 37.48

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn6 37.96

MWYS-NE 11Sham, Alison M7 38.59

MWYS-NE 12Lee, Aila A8 39.29

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah9 39.32

MWYS-NE 10Loo, Serena S10 39.88

MWYS-NE 11Abrahamyan, Sona T11 39.94

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C12 40.25

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M13 40.42

MWYS-NE  9Torrijos, Kyra A14 41.69

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E15 42.60

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M16 42.75

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E17 43.00

SSC-NE 11Goodrich, Graham J18 43.12

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T19 43.49

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F20 43.64

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G*21 43.65

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C*21 43.65

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel23 43.75

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C24 44.05

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D25 44.13

MWYS-NE  9Yang, Norah C26 44.32

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny27 45.20

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin28 45.29

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L29 45.87

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q30 46.31

SSC-NE 10King, Claire J31 46.53

DHH-NE  8Serrano, Kiara N32 46.79

SSC-NE 12Malin, McCaye N33 47.07

MWYS-NE  9Lai, Sydney34 47.15

DHH-NE 11MacInnes, Allie R35 47.25

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T36 47.41

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T37 47.42

SSC-NE 10King, Madeline A38 47.72

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Mia Y39 48.20

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M40 48.32

SSC-NE 11Greene, Julie K41 48.43

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W42 48.54

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K43 48.71

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C44 48.90

KASC-NE 10Mirkis, Eliana S45 49.60

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E46 50.04

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A47 50.84

DHH-NE  9Imperato, Ryan E48 51.68

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda49 51.74

MWYS-NE  9Sun, Sarah X50 53.07

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah51 53.39

SSC-NE  9Zucker, Jasper B52 53.83

SSC-NE  9Hiles, Cole S53 54.00

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J54 55.58

KASC-NE  7Vitullo, Zachary55 56.60

KASC-NE  8Covey, Jane T56 57.35

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C57 59.81

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R58 1:01.46

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Aurora L59 1:02.70

KASC-NE  7Yakin, Melodi60 1:04.49

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Stoddard, Haley W--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Long, James E--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Genega, Riley J--- DQ

SSC-NE  6Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

KASC-NE 10Ingerman, Becca L--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Berard, Collin D--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie1 1:13.38

36.05 37.33

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W2 1:14.42

36.55 37.87

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R3 1:15.29

36.41 38.88

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia4 1:15.55

36.52 39.03

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn5 1:19.31

39.02 40.29

MWYS-NE 12Loo, Alexandra B6 1:21.14

38.49 42.65

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C7 1:25.49

40.36 45.13

MWYS-NE 12Lee, Aila A8 1:26.08

42.40 43.68

MWYS-NE 10Gammell, Daragh D9 1:26.15

41.20 44.95

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M10 1:27.13

42.02 45.11

MWYS-NE 10Mehta, Tanvi N11 1:27.38

42.89 44.49

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M12 1:28.44

43.69 44.75

MWYS-NE 11Lu, Alexander Y13 1:28.77

43.48 45.29

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E14 1:32.29

44.72 47.57

KASC-NE 11Xiao, Ben Y15 1:32.51

45.52 46.99

MWYS-NE  9Pan, Christopher Y16 1:33.06

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M17 1:33.22

45.18 48.04

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G18 1:35.83

46.78 49.05

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F19 1:36.19

46.52 49.67

SSC-NE  9Letarte, Cece M20 1:37.20

48.05 49.15

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P21 1:38.29

48.07 50.22

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J22 1:38.54

49.15 49.39

SSC-NE 10King, Claire J23 1:38.65

47.73 50.92

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel24 1:40.24

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C25 1:40.25

49.75 50.50

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W26 1:43.86

51.25 52.61

SSC-NE 11Goodrich, Graham J27 1:44.16

47.72 56.44

SSC-NE 11Greene, Julie K28 1:44.27

49.70 54.57

SSC-NE 10King, Madeline A29 1:45.54

50.69 54.85

SSC-NE 12Malin, McCaye N30 1:47.65

48.81 58.84

KASC-NE  9Pomerantz, Eleanor S31 1:49.64

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda32 1:55.34

56.49 58.85

DHS-NE 12Truong, Hannah33 1:58.60

57.02 1:01.58

KASC-NE  9Hackner, Emilia H--- DQ

48.08 50.12

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V--- DQ

52.40 58.18

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W1 38.10

MWYS-NE 12Abrahamian, Arpi S2 38.97

MWYS-NE 11Lu, Alexander Y3 39.58

MWYS-NE 12Torrijos, Sabrina L4 40.94

MWYS-NE 11Ho, Caroline R5 42.76

MWYS-NE 10Loo, Serena S6 43.15

MWYS-NE 11Lin, Ayla C7 43.24

MWYS-NE 12Lee, Aila A8 43.33

UNAT 10Rowe, Madeleine E9 44.92

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G10 44.97

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D11 45.50

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G12 45.91

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q13 46.07

MWYS-NE  9Yang, Norah C14 47.73

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C15 48.44
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MWYS-NE 10Mehta, Tanvi N16 48.85

MWYS-NE 11Abrahamyan, Sona T17 49.24

MWYS-NE 10Gammell, Daragh D18 49.36

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T19 49.37

KASC-NE 10Mirkis, Eliana S20 49.63

MWYS-NE  9Torrijos, Kyra A21 50.08

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T22 52.81

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J23 52.85

MWYS-NE  9Lai, Sydney24 53.03

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C25 53.17

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Mia Y26 53.44

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P27 53.53

SSC-NE 12Malin, McCaye N28 53.66

DHS-NE  8Pitts, Xi D29 53.98

SSC-NE 11Goodrich, Graham J30 54.05

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E31 54.45

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E32 54.55

MWYS-NE  9Sun, Sarah X33 54.66

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F34 54.69

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda35 55.69

SSC-NE  9Hiles, Cole S36 56.25

DHH-NE  8Serrano, Kiara N37 56.39

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C38 57.12

DHS-NE  8Lee, Ashanti E39 57.52

SSC-NE 10King, Claire J40 57.60

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K41 57.71

SSC-NE 11Ennis, Savannah J42 58.35

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny43 58.73

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M44 59.33

DHH-NE 11MacInnes, Allie R45 1:00.73

SSC-NE 10King, Madeline A46 1:01.01

KASC-NE  8Covey, Jane T47 1:01.15

DHH-NE  9Imperato, Ryan E48 1:01.23

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Aurora L49 1:04.09

KASC-NE  9Pomerantz, Eleanor S50 1:05.60

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C51 1:05.74

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V52 1:06.45

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J53 1:06.70

DHH-NE  8Beaty, Ryan W54 1:07.20

KASC-NE 10Ingerman, Becca L55 1:14.18

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A--- DQ

DHS-NE 12Ortiz, Asher L--- DQ

DHS-NE 10Nguyen, Austin--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Berard, Collin D--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R--- DQ

SSC-NE  9Zucker, Jasper B--- DQ

SSC-NE  6Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Long, James E--- DQ

SSC-NE 11Greene, Julie K--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn1 1:23.58

40.42 43.16

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie2 1:25.50

41.47 44.03

MWYS-NE 12Loo, Alexandra B3 1:25.85

40.88 44.97

MWYS-NE 12Lee, Aila A4 1:32.82

44.57 48.25

DHH-NE 12Solari-Cis, Selene R5 1:34.18

44.06 50.12

MWYS-NE 11Lin, Ayla C6 1:34.28

44.52 49.76

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D7 1:37.06

46.97 50.09

KASC-NE 11Xiao, Ben Y8 1:37.61

45.08 52.53

DHH-NE  9Afzali, Chloe G9 1:41.05

48.55 52.50

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q10 1:41.41

47.70 53.71

DHH-NE 12Bowser, Bridget M11 1:42.23

48.37 53.86

MWYS-NE  9Torrijos, Kyra A12 1:43.48

50.11 53.37

MWYS-NE 11Sham, Alison M13 1:45.06

48.73 56.33

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P14 1:48.42

53.73 54.69

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M15 1:48.53

51.24 57.29

SSC-NE 12King, Molly C16 1:48.98

51.02 57.96

MWYS-NE  9Pan, Christopher Y17 1:49.94

51.61 58.33

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E18 1:50.62

53.02 57.60

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C19 1:54.63

54.21 1:00.42

KASC-NE  8Haller, Ziggy20 1:55.21

53.23 1:01.98

SSC-NE  9Letarte, Cece M21 1:55.79

55.76 1:00.03

KASC-NE 11Haller, Gideon22 1:57.02

51.90 1:05.12

KASC-NE  9Weeraratne, Oneli T23 1:59.06

56.82 1:02.24

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J24 2:00.17

57.23 1:02.94

MWYS-NE  8Chen, Amanda25 2:03.50

58.82 1:04.68

SSC-NE 11Goodrich, Graham J26 2:03.85

58.91 1:04.94

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel27 2:07.37

59.92 1:07.45

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C28 2:14.29

1:06.12 1:08.17

KASC-NE  9Hackner, Emilia H--- DQ

57.45 1:01.94

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

1:46.36 1:49.27

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia1 32.84

MWYS-NE 12Torrijos, Sabrina L2 33.25

MWYS-NE 12Abrahamian, Arpi S3 34.90

MWYS-NE 11Sham, Alison M4 35.46

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn5 35.59

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W6 35.89

MWYS-NE 11Abrahamyan, Sona T7 36.40

MWYS-NE 10Loo, Serena S8 36.68

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C9 38.59

MWYS-NE 11Lu, Alexander Y10 38.67

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah11 39.85

DHS-NE 12Castillo, Rianny12 40.29

SSC-NE 12Long, Declan C13 40.68

DHH-NE 12Beaty, Austin M14 42.24

MWYS-NE  9Torrijos, Kyra A15 42.86

MWYS-NE  9Yang, Norah C16 42.99

DHH-NE 10Shavor, Reagan Q17 43.08

SSC-NE 10Tretinik, Georgia E18 43.13

KASC-NE 11Xiao, Ben Y19 43.16

DHS-NE 10Beliveau, Sabine T20 43.53

MWYS-NE  9Pan, Christopher Y21 44.50

DHS-NE 12Le, Huy D22 45.10

SSC-NE 12Rukstalis, Alex M23 45.34

DHH-NE 11Kimball, Matt C24 46.70

DHS-NE  9Nguyen, Jayden T25 47.56

SSC-NE 11Berard, Ellie E26 47.88

SSC-NE 11Ennis, Savannah J27 47.90

SSC-NE 10Long, James E28 47.99

DHH-NE 11MacInnes, Allie R29 49.69

KASC-NE  9Hackner, Emilia H30 50.34

DHS-NE  7Woods, Ranelle C31 51.04

DHH-NE  9Warren, Harlow F32 51.43

SSC-NE  8Burns, Caroline M33 51.91

DHH-NE  7Afzali, Aiden J34 52.42

DHS-NE  9Ortiz, Lenna K35 52.59

KASC-NE 10Mirkis, Eliana S36 53.59

DHH-NE  8Serrano, Kiara N37 54.38

SSC-NE  9Hiles, Cole S38 54.61

MWYS-NE  9Zhao, Mia Y39 57.18

KASC-NE  9Pomerantz, Eleanor S40 57.26

SSC-NE 10Speck, Colin J41 57.45

MWYS-NE  9Sun, Sarah X42 57.84

MWYS-NE  9Lai, Sydney43 57.95

SSC-NE  8Simonson, Finley A44 59.96

SSC-NE  7Thai, Charly C45 1:02.10

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Aurora L46 1:03.80

SSC-NE  8Green, Fiona V47 1:06.79

DHS-NE  8Pitts, Xi D48 1:10.50

SSC-NE 11Gale, Annabel--- DQ

SSC-NE  6Parlavecchio, Nora M--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R--- DQ
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Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie1 1:10.03

33.05 36.98

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia2 1:19.96

36.99 42.97

MWYS-NE 12Huynh, Katelyn3 1:20.49

37.33 43.16

UNAT 10Rowe, Madeleine E4 1:25.00

39.78 45.22

MWYS-NE 12Loo, Alexandra B5 1:26.79

39.70 47.09

MWYS-NE 10Gammell, Daragh D6 1:27.31

40.35 46.96

MWYS-NE 11Lin, Ayla C7 1:30.15

42.69 47.46

MWYS-NE 10Mehta, Tanvi N8 1:32.09

42.29 49.80

SSC-NE 12Burns, Sydney G9 1:35.67

42.77 52.90

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C10 1:37.56

43.02 54.54

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P11 1:43.88

47.54 56.34

SSC-NE  9Letarte, Cece M12 1:48.57

49.48 59.09

SSC-NE  8Skillin, Lila R--- DQ

1:37.00 1:43.91

SSC-NE  8Sagar, Neyla--- DQ

1:41.43 1:52.79

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 14Liu, Marcel Z1 5:05.98

25.84 28.34 31.8730.69

32.19 32.20 31.70 32.14

30.87 30.14

CRA-NE 14Carter, Galen M2 5:14.48

27.48 30.40 32.0231.15

32.35 32.34 32.47 32.29

32.27 31.71

CRA-NE 14Hoaglund, Evan D3 5:19.60

28.23 31.45 32.9732.35

32.58 33.28 32.36 32.77

32.34 31.27

SSC-NE 17Howley, Mary T4 5:27.91

28.27 31.63 33.0632.80

33.33 34.02 34.38 34.34

33.70 32.38

SSC-NE 15Gillooly, Rose K5 5:39.19

28.59 32.06 34.2433.23

34.57 35.35 35.59 35.82

35.58 34.16

SSC-NE 13Tran, Marcus D6 5:42.49

28.84 32.47 34.2334.46

35.00 35.93 35.21 35.91

35.63 34.81

SSC-NE 15Crummey, Madison E7 5:43.31

28.52 32.11 34.1333.07

34.67 35.35 35.35 36.73

36.77 36.61

CRA-NE 14Lee, Hannah A8 5:43.86

30.20 33.65 35.1034.50

35.73 35.60 35.26 35.50

34.85 33.47

DHH-NE 14Lombard, Isabella G9 5:51.25

30.79 34.43 36.3435.47

36.21 36.13 36.05 35.47

35.71 34.65

CRA-NE 14Taslakov, Anthony D10 5:53.06

30.29 34.66 36.6736.22

37.51 35.77 37.45 36.79

35.37 32.33

SSC-NE 13Harney, Keeley E11 5:53.18

29.90 34.26 36.2835.73

36.58 36.44 36.36 36.67

36.47 34.49

MWYS-NE  9Gao, Evie12 5:57.23

32.57 34.91 36.2936.24

36.72 35.61 36.88 36.68

36.63 34.70

CRA-NE 16Bonyuet, Dyanne L13 5:57.36

32.02 34.90 35.9635.75

36.56 36.45 36.37 36.89

36.81 35.65

CRA-NE 13Besin, Hugo J14 6:01.56

31.49 34.27 36.9135.89

36.98 37.11 37.31 38.02

37.56 36.02

SSC-NE 15Cote, Emma C15 6:03.58

30.77 34.68 37.3836.12

37.24 36.88 37.72 38.01

38.18 36.60

SSC-NE 13Nguyen, Henry N16 6:05.22

30.53 35.94 37.9337.74

38.77 38.74 38.60 38.97

36.82 31.18

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C17 6:09.79

32.88 36.42 37.0837.10

37.80 37.76 37.60 37.97

37.71 37.47

CRA-NE 17Taieb, Victoria M18 6:13.03

31.55 35.38 38.7037.64

38.44 38.74 38.86 38.38

38.59 36.75

DHS-NE 14Beliveau, Calida L19 6:14.25

31.85 37.57 38.4438.65

38.54 38.59 39.20 38.68

37.61 35.12

SSC-NE 15Lynch, George T20 6:14.57

34.23 37.47 38.0937.69

38.19 38.57 38.31 38.34

38.19 35.49

CRA-NE 12Bhagwati, Rohan G21 6:15.97

34.04 37.51 38.7638.13

38.92 38.78 38.51 38.02

37.45 35.85

MWYS-NE 13Huynh, David T22 6:19.27

35.66 37.69 39.0538.44

38.02 38.74 38.38 38.98

38.21 36.10

CRA-NE 11Miranda-Chong, Gabriella23 6:22.66

33.87 36.66 38.7938.09

39.58 40.15 39.72 39.80

38.87 37.13

CRA-NE 13Bluman, Adair H24 6:25.61

33.29 37.99 39.7439.00

39.41 40.49 39.90 39.20

38.76 37.83

MWYS-NE 12Abrahamian, Arpi S25 6:28.20

33.22 37.54 39.6838.71

40.61 38.85 40.35 40.85

40.06 38.33

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Sophia26 6:36.42

34.24 38.51 40.4540.68

40.74 41.03 41.60 42.01

40.63 36.53

DHH-NE 16Trapanick, Natalie L27 6:36.78

35.77 39.84 41.0340.62

41.06 40.74 41.31 40.23

39.45 36.73

UNAT 13Rowe, Julia C28 6:41.62

33.11 40.46 42.2541.20

41.92 42.38 41.46 40.65

40.41 37.78

MWYS-NE 11Jia, Kevin W29 6:42.95

34.56 39.69 42.2341.81

41.98 40.31 41.31 39.99

36.01 45.06

MWYS-NE 12Torrijos, Sabrina L30 6:45.74

34.89 39.93 42.4041.79

41.78 41.45 41.62 41.44

40.70 39.74

CRA-NE 13Baker Dimock, Caroline E31 6:47.57

37.27 40.95 41.1541.81

41.45 41.48 41.88 41.47

41.51 38.60

CRA-NE 11Lee, Genevieve D32 6:48.35

34.87 39.87 42.1641.00

40.91 42.13

43.07 39.50

SSC-NE 14Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P33 6:48.94

31.27 37.94

2:08.46

CRA-NE 14Mello-Byrne, Emma K34 6:49.07

34.51 39.27 40.9140.60

41.89 42.24 42.79 42.72

42.69 41.45
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Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

DHH-NE 10Zuckermann, Noah35 6:51.21

34.84 39.98 42.0042.54

42.25 42.97 43.69 41.51

41.77 39.66

SSC-NE 11MacDonald, Shane B36 6:55.30

34.09 40.02 43.2942.10

42.76 44.09 43.57 44.32

41.64 39.42

CRA-NE 11Allan, Ellie K37 6:56.24

35.06 40.88 42.6842.35

43.20 43.45 43.97 42.58

42.46 39.61

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B38 7:00.20

34.27 39.63 43.7743.69

45.66 45.11 42.99 41.80

45.53 37.75

CRA-NE 11Sterman, Bess C39 7:00.47

36.05 42.12 43.3644.24

43.88 43.89 43.79 42.22

43.63 37.29

MWYS-NE 11Sham, Alison M40 7:00.63

35.97 41.87 43.1442.64

43.97 43.01 43.38 43.60

42.37 40.68

CRA-NE  9Andretta, Raffaella41 7:01.23

36.50 42.36 43.8244.89

43.47 44.67 42.56 44.07

41.21 37.68

MWYS-NE 11Abrahamyan, Sona T42 7:02.68

34.59 42.55 42.8443.64

43.95 43.51 42.43 43.11

43.87 42.19

DHH-NE 15Jones, Tate M43 7:09.80

2:53.10

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M44 7:11.59

34.36 40.77 45.6043.84

45.71 46.05 45.88 44.70

44.34 40.34

CRA-NE 12Hsu, Anna E45 7:12.34

33.86 42.35 44.4344.66

46.57 45.39 46.33 45.12

44.35 39.28

CRA-NE 12Bluman, Tenney A46 7:12.93

37.57 41.64 44.1943.27

44.15 45.26 44.73 45.58

45.20 41.34

SSC-NE 12Wagner, Jackson C47 7:16.68

36.85 44.46 44.4445.91

45.79 44.89 44.80 44.55

43.72 41.27

CRA-NE 10Bufano, Sophia A48 7:17.72

35.88 42.65 45.5844.95

46.48 46.78 44.13 45.43

45.00 40.84

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Andrew L49 7:21.34

38.29 43.95 45.9744.22

46.35 46.42 45.15 46.38

44.20 40.41

CRA-NE 13Laduzinski, Sara F50 7:25.25

37.72 44.69 6:02.84

MWYS-NE 12Lee, Aila A51 7:29.22

39.11 44.21 46.8445.49

45.27 45.82 46.47 46.21

46.02 43.78

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D52 7:34.47

36.36 43.55 46.6246.15

47.17 47.56 47.62 46.35

47.09 46.00

CRA-NE 11Laduzinski, Anna J53 7:35.78

40.12 45.82 45.8445.33

47.93 45.14 47.16 47.75

46.26 44.43

MWYS-NE 11Lu, Alexander Y54 7:37.09

37.30 43.88 46.7646.12

48.01 48.37 48.46 48.01

47.46 42.72

SSC-NE  9Naigles, Peyton P55 7:42.33

39.14 46.11 47.3246.65

47.59 48.31 48.55 47.57

46.67 44.42

MWYS-NE 11Lin, Ayla C56 7:44.87

1:23.31

47.29

1:35.87

CRA-NE 10Peters, Blanca57 8:27.83

42.29 49.58 52.2751.58

53.11 52.71 52.99 51.62

52.47 49.21

CRA-NE 13Ivester, Meghan K58 8:37.10

39.50 48.52 6:16.8652.22

CRA-NE  9Tan, Kaylie Y59 8:39.68

43.62 50.22 53.9952.42

54.83 53.18 54.34 53.68

53.96 49.44

CRA-NE 13Ivester, Jayne L60 8:40.12

40.13 47.66 53.2551.88

54.11 54.01 55.83 2:43.25

DHS-NE 13Herbin, Raine W61 8:40.96

44.32 51.26 51.8453.27

54.30 54.24

53.35 50.07

CRA-NE  9Yang, Brianna Y62 8:45.56

44.74 51.93 54.09

54.06 55.87 55.40

52.37 47.37

CRA-NE  9Mohan, Dhruv63 8:51.90

41.46 54.08 54.4155.37

56.06 54.61 56.27 53.76

53.01 52.87

CRA-NE 14Griller, Ivy K--- DQ

31.47 36.24 37.5338.41

36.92 37.43 36.64 37.42

35.84 34.51

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 14Hall, Campbell P1 10:58.96

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 17Metelmann, Tor P1 17:33.00

27.12 29.99 31.7731.20

32.15 32.41 32.30 32.74

32.86 32.95 32.61 33.05

32.39 32.34 31.96 32.25

31.99 32.27 31.95 32.32

32.36 32.45 32.61 32.24

32.01 32.38 32.23 32.32

32.18 31.70 31.87 31.17

28.86

CRA-NE 14Hall, Campbell P2 18:16.68

28.38 31.05 32.3532.18

32.53 32.99 32.99 33.07

33.48 33.42 33.29 33.60

33.55 33.42 33.57 33.92

33.81 33.80 33.94 33.62

33.93 34.08 33.97 33.94

33.75 34.02 34.02 33.67

34.00 33.79 33.55 33.07

31.93

SSC-NE 14MacDonald, Declan J3 18:26.50

29.09 31.71 33.3532.98

33.73 33.56 34.07 33.78

34.14 33.87 34.17 33.96

34.34 34.54 33.47 34.06

33.85 34.06 34.36 33.58

33.14 33.71 33.64 33.79

34.16 33.59 33.85 34.08

33.57 33.19 33.19 33.74

32.18

SSC-NE 17McEvoy, Leydn Y4 18:27.75

29.64 32.76 32.8833.05

33.52 32.98 33.39 33.50

33.38 33.58 33.59 33.65

33.75 33.88 34.00 33.79

34.11 34.18 33.87 34.39

34.15 33.95 33.99 34.11

34.26 34.26 34.24 34.07

34.01 33.82 33.91 33.56

31.53
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Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 17Breiter, Callie P5 18:33.32

27.47 30.38 32.0331.56

32.19 32.32 32.52 32.85

32.99 33.14 33.33 33.14

32.68 35.15 34.51 34.50

34.59 34.48 34.91 34.69

34.65 35.16 35.35 35.14

35.76 35.25 35.40 35.28

34.94 34.54 35.00 33.90

33.52

CRA-NE 15Fraud, Axel H6 18:50.08

28.32 31.07 32.5032.56

33.27 33.80 34.23 34.26

34.08 34.64 34.86 34.61

34.67 34.56 34.75 34.56

35.16 34.26 34.70 35.00

34.97 34.97 34.96 34.87

35.11 35.15 34.63 35.17

35.34 34.81 35.56 34.88

33.80

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M7 19:12.98

30.68 33.87 35.6134.91

35.12 35.36 34.75 35.19

35.10 35.03 35.18 35.19

35.03 35.28 34.88 34.46

35.36 35.09 35.05 34.97

34.68 34.79 34.90 34.91

35.32 35.24 35.68 35.23

35.73 35.58 35.46 35.07

34.28

CRA-NE 15McGrail, Jennifer R8 19:33.08

33.22 35.64 35.9635.95

36.13 36.03 36.32 35.85

35.66 35.99 34.76 35.67

36.34 35.82 36.00 35.95

36.14 35.69 36.23 36.20

34.41 34.90 35.66 35.94

35.59 35.58 36.16 35.30

35.45 36.34 34.82 34.79

32.59

SSC-NE 15McLaughlin Leeman, Ava C9 19:46.69

31.82 35.80 36.6436.10

35.76 35.78 36.27 35.99

36.38 35.75 35.56 35.65

35.54 35.62 35.93 36.09

35.89 35.93 36.80 36.67

35.80 36.22 35.94 36.39

36.62 36.43 36.19 36.38

36.58 36.38 36.58 36.03

35.18

SSC-NE 17Robertson, Cole J10 19:58.09

31.78 33.83 35.2834.84

35.45 35.76 36.23 36.44

36.43 36.32 36.45 36.54

36.48 36.78 36.75 37.24

37.27 36.38 36.80 37.01

36.80 36.85 37.22 37.01

36.91 37.15 36.86 37.15

37.08 37.00 36.59 36.08

35.33

SSC-NE 14DiSandro, Liv A11 20:34.38

33.81 36.98 37.3437.75

37.26 38.16 37.61 37.61

37.78 38.04 38.13 37.84

37.65 37.60 38.05 37.47

37.87 37.53 37.47 37.49

37.56 37.56 37.19 37.63

37.25 37.86 38.16 37.72

37.48 36.67 36.65 37.06

36.15

SSC-NE 15O'Keefe, Maddie J12 20:50.01

33.95 37.80 38.8138.25

38.38 38.89 38.41 38.27

38.08 38.39 38.06 37.85

38.05 38.63 38.22 38.09

37.95 38.38 38.17 38.35

37.82 38.08 38.23 37.66

38.03 37.79 38.01 37.36

37.80 37.76 37.74 37.13

35.62

CRA-NE 14Martin, Katie H13 20:54.57

30.55 34.43 36.2836.01

36.37 36.34 36.96 36.42

37.54 37.45 36.71 37.43

37.39 37.44 37.55 37.34

37.51 37.37 37.31 37.17

37.06 37.25 37.65 37.23

38.49 37.80 37.72 37.49

37.39 37.66 37.44 37.20

1:12.62

CRA-NE 15Bhagwati, Clara G14 21:09.55

32.72 36.34 37.3636.34

37.24 38.47 38.94 38.64

38.81 38.73 38.93 39.34

39.36 38.71 38.81 38.31

39.26 39.19 39.16 39.15

38.62 39.17 38.89 39.49

39.30 38.87 39.11 39.13

39.17 38.93 38.92 38.26

37.88

SSC-NE 15Vitali, Lucy C15 21:27.17

34.32 38.27 38.5338.99

39.38 38.92 38.51 39.03

38.71 39.00 39.29 39.23

38.39 39.12 39.60 38.79

39.40 39.42 38.81 39.70

39.44 39.66 38.91 39.59

39.87 39.88 39.28 39.54

39.67 39.26 39.19 39.15

38.32

MWYS-NE 13Huynh, David T16 22:00.95

36.32 39.34 40.4740.39

40.70 39.11 40.23 40.73

39.77 40.11 39.93 40.51

40.41 40.71 40.25 39.88

40.48 40.05 40.48 40.76

40.56 40.43 40.69 40.32

40.14 40.82 39.98 40.64

40.08 39.74 40.26 39.21

37.45

CRA-NE 14Francis, Sarah A17 22:13.11

33.63 38.05 40.4840.16

40.75 40.71 40.86 41.17

40.70 41.24 41.03 41.22

40.75 41.01 40.36 41.00

40.86 40.88 40.59 41.11

41.03 41.00 40.72 40.77

40.57 40.79 40.38 41.24

40.74 40.59 40.01 39.67

39.04

MWYS-NE 14Sun, Joseph X18 22:18.02

32.98 37.13 40.0939.52

40.79 40.93 40.96 41.42

41.98 41.79 41.61 42.09

42.11 41.87 41.54 41.38

41.67 41.41 41.45 41.58

41.32 41.39 41.19 41.03

40.85 40.94 40.58 40.38

39.72 39.35 39.73 39.26

37.98

MWYS-NE 13Wang, William W19 23:41.10

35.89 40.37 42.1341.00

42.06 42.95 42.88 42.67

43.09 44.42 43.58 43.57

44.18 45.27 44.20 44.24

44.14 44.43 45.52 43.26

43.76 43.43 43.37 43.53

44.13 44.39 44.35 43.65

43.75 42.57 42.26 41.43

40.63

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 16Euvrard, Soeren J1 4:27.29

28.45 30.90 34.1635.14

39.44 39.84 30.26 29.10
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(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

CRA-NE 18Kimball, Ranch A2 4:34.90

29.63 33.06 36.3836.83

36.85 38.30 32.15 31.70

MWYS-NE 14Gao, Edward3 4:36.48

27.52 31.70 37.8438.68

37.50 39.56 32.39 31.29

SSC-NE 18Pezzini, Joey M4 4:37.40

28.82 35.09 36.1337.14

37.99 37.47 33.28 31.48

CRA-NE 14Leen, Alana J5 4:41.63

30.70 36.89 36.0035.83

39.81 39.70 31.77 30.93

CRA-NE 16McGrath, Keira M6 4:55.83

32.33 38.79 36.8537.50

41.59 42.13 33.71 32.93

SSC-NE 17McEvoy, Leydn Y7 4:55.99

29.93 35.86 36.7035.63

43.17 45.61 34.75 34.34

MWYS-NE 16Dupcak, Jonathan J8 4:57.70

31.74 35.44 37.2838.23

45.59 45.07 33.91 30.44

SSC-NE 14Harney, Shauna A9 4:57.96

30.81 36.07 37.0937.21

44.29 44.95 34.29 33.25

MWYS-NE 15Yang, Irene C10 5:02.16

31.39 37.50 39.1441.74

40.91 42.53 35.98 32.97

CRA-NE 14Lehr, Holly K11 5:05.56

32.78 39.06 38.8938.95

44.26 44.88 33.03 33.71

CRA-NE 13Wood, Max D12 5:05.99

31.60 38.44 38.1738.23

43.28 44.25 37.52 34.50

SSC-NE 15Abrahams, Hannah J13 5:09.02

30.39 35.15 38.7039.75

49.19 48.04 34.06 33.74

CRA-NE 15Zhao, Bonnie14 5:09.50

32.81 37.20 38.8441.03

42.82 43.67 37.37 35.76

MWYS-NE 14Sun, Joseph X15 5:20.84

31.96 37.98 42.6043.83

44.87 44.80 38.98 35.82

CRA-NE 13Bailon, Leandro A16 5:26.34

33.35 37.47 41.4341.81

49.16 50.15 37.08 35.89

CRA-NE 15Fowler, Celeste L17 5:26.38

33.39 40.87 40.6841.28

48.44 48.37 36.69 36.66

CRA-NE 17Sirignano, Ava R18 5:30.77

34.46 40.61 42.3343.36

48.98 50.19 35.67 35.17

MWYS-NE 13Huynh, David T19 5:33.92

36.12 42.06 42.1343.47

46.12 47.59 39.73 36.70

CRA-NE 12Miranda-Chong, Angelica20 5:39.61

33.84 46.77 43.3544.61

48.04 49.21 36.25 37.54

DHS-NE 14Beliveau, Calida L21 5:41.57

33.94 44.85 42.5343.19

51.38 51.49 36.93 37.26

CRA-NE 13Hemmerle, Joey R22 5:46.91

34.73 42.21 42.5241.94

52.79 53.87 40.03 38.82

CRA-NE 12Carter, Alden G23 5:47.67

38.54 43.84 42.1045.04

51.21 49.47 38.79 38.68

SSC-NE 12Lundgren, Olle W24 5:54.43

37.50 46.37 1:34.9542.72

51.37 40.07

DHS-NE 16Briggs, Dylan M25 5:54.58

35.01 45.10 1:30.39

48.20 44.94 43.97

DHS-NE 14Setalsingh, Emiyah B26 5:56.53

36.67 47.62 42.5842.49

55.14 53.66 41.33 37.04

SSC-NE 14King, Emily R27 5:58.60

36.41 47.61 43.9142.18

53.72 52.68 41.79 40.30

DHS-NE 14Esteban, Nicky D28 6:36.53

37.58 45.23 50.0151.63

57.74 57.54 51.27 45.53

CRA-NE 12Lee, Josie K29 6:38.38

44.92 56.34 49.6349.29

54.69 53.84 44.77 44.90


